
1 佐  藤      駿

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾌｼﾞ･ｺｰﾎﾟﾚｰｼｮﾝ 20 147.34 77.74 71.60 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 4Lz 11.50 -0.92 10.580 -1 0 -2 -1 -3 1

2 4S< < 7.76 -3.88 3.88-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 4T 9.50 -4.75 4.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -4

4 4T+2T 10.80 0.95 11.750 2 1 2 1 0 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.72 3.723 2 2 3 2 3 2

6 3A 8.00 1.12 9.120 2 1 3 2 1 1

7 3A+3T 13.42 X 1.12 14.541 1 2 3 2 1 1

8 3F!+1Eu<<+2S ! 7.26 X -2.44 4.82-5 -5 -4 -4 -4 -5 -5

9 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.54 3.543 1 1 2 2 2 2

10 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.071 2 2 2 2 3 1

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.701 1 1 2 2 2 0

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.77 4.273 1 2 3 2 2 2

83.34 77.74

Skating Skills 2.00 7.307.25 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.00

Transitions 2.00 6.907.00 7.00 7.00 7.25 6.75 6.75 6.75

Performance 2.00 7.157.25 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.25

Composition 2.00 7.357.50 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.00 7.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 7.107.25 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.00

71.60

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

2 鍵  山  優  真

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

星槎国際横浜 19 140.60 72.50 74.10 6.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-6.00

Base
Value

1 4S+3T 13.90 2.33 16.231 2 2 3 3 2 3

2 4T 9.50 3.42 12.923 3 4 4 4 3 4

3 3F 5.30 1.59 6.893 2 3 4 3 2 4

4 4S 9.70 -4.85 4.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.78 3.583 2 2 3 3 3 3

6 ChSq1 3.00 -2.30 0.70-5 -4 -5 -4 -5 -4 -5

7 3Aq q 8.80 X -4.00 4.80-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 3Lz+1Eu+2S 8.47 X 1.18 9.652 2 2 2 2 2 2

9 3A<+REP < 4.93 X -3.20 1.73-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 StSq2 2.60 0.62 3.222 2 2 3 3 3 2

11 FCSSp4 3.00 0.66 3.662 2 2 3 2 3 2

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.77 4.273 2 2 2 3 2 2

75.50 72.50

Skating Skills 2.00 7.657.75 7.50 7.75 7.75 7.75 7.50 7.50

Transitions 2.00 7.307.50 7.00 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.75 7.00

Performance 2.00 7.357.00 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.50 6.75

Composition 2.00 7.457.25 7.25 7.75 8.00 7.50 7.25 7.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 7.307.00 7.00 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.00

74.10

転倒:  -6.00 (4)
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3 山  隈  太一朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 18 137.01 69.01 68.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 0.86 5.161 2 2 2 3 2 2

2 3A+2T 9.30 1.28 10.581 1 2 2 2 2 1

3 ChSq1 3.00 0.80 3.802 1 2 2 2 1 1

4 3Lz+3T< < 9.26 -2.83 6.43-4 -4 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.45 3.251 2 2 2 1 1 2

6 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 1 1 2 1 0 1

7 3A+1Eu+2S 10.78 X 1.12 11.901 2 1 2 2 1 1

8 3F!q ! 5.83 X -1.91 3.92-3 -3 -4 -4 -3 -4 -4

9 3Lz 6.49 X 0.71 7.202 1 2 1 1 0 1

10 CSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.811 1 1 1 1 0 0

11 StSq3 3.30 0.86 4.162 3 2 4 4 2 2

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.91 4.413 2 2 3 3 3 1

66.06 69.01

Skating Skills 2.00 6.707.00 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.25

Transitions 2.00 6.407.00 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.00

Performance 2.00 6.957.25 7.50 7.00 7.25 6.75 6.25 6.50

Composition 2.00 6.957.50 7.25 7.25 7.25 6.50 6.00 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 7.007.25 7.50 7.00 7.50 6.75 6.25 6.50

68.00

4 小  林  建  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 16 118.91 59.71 59.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 1.65 7.553 3 2 3 3 3 2

2 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.73-1 0 1 1 0 0 0

3 3F+2A+SEQ 6.88 0.74 7.621 2 1 1 2 2 1

4 3S 4.30 0.17 4.470 1 1 0 1 0 0

5 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.241 0 1 1 1 2 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.810 1 1 1 1 2 0

7 3F 5.83 X 1.17 7.002 2 2 3 2 3 2

8 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.84 6.892 1 2 2 2 2 2

9 3S+1Eu+2S 6.71 X 0.69 7.400 -2 2 2 2 2 2

10 CSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.481 1 2 2 2 2 1

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.601 1 2 1 2 1 1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 0 1 2 1 2 1

52.47 59.71

Skating Skills 2.00 5.955.75 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.00 5.75

Transitions 2.00 5.655.75 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50

Performance 2.00 6.056.00 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.00

Composition 2.00 6.056.25 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.00 5.50 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.906.25 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.25

59.20
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5 長谷川  一  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京理科大学 11 117.08 57.38 59.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.40 3.701 1 1 2 2 1 1

2 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 1 1 2 1 1 1

3 3Lz!+3T< ! 9.26 -1.53 7.73-3 -3 -2 -2 -2 -3 -4

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 3 2 2 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 3 2 2

6 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 3F+3T 10.45 X 1.06 11.511 2 2 2 2 2 2

8 3S 4.73 X -0.69 4.04-1 -1 0 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 FCSp3 2.80 0.39 3.191 1 1 1 2 2 2

10 ChSq1 3.00 1.10 4.103 2 2 3 2 2 2

11 3Lz!+2T ! 7.92 X -0.59 7.33-2 -1 -1 0 0 -1 -4

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 3 2 2 2

55.66 57.38

Skating Skills 2.00 6.106.00 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 5.50 6.00

Transitions 2.00 5.655.50 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.25 5.50

Performance 2.00 6.005.75 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.50 5.25 5.75

Composition 2.00 6.055.75 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.00 5.25 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.056.00 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.25 5.50 5.75

59.70

6 國  方  勇  樹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 14 110.65 53.95 57.70 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.46 3.761 1 1 2 1 2 2

2 3Lz< < 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3F! ! 5.30 -0.42 4.88-1 0 -1 -1 0 -1 -1

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.46 2.762 1 2 2 2 2 2

5 2A+1Eu+3S< < 7.24 -1.03 6.21-4 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2 -3

6 3Lo 5.39 X 0.10 5.49-2 0 1 1 0 0 0

7 3Lo+2T 6.82 X 0.00 6.820 0 0 0 -1 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.600 1 1 2 1 2 1

9 3Lz+2T 7.92 X 0.83 8.751 1 2 2 1 2 1

10 CSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.362 1 1 2 1 1 1

11 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.961 1 2 2 1 2 1

12 CCoSp2 2.50 0.50 3.002 2 2 2 2 2 1

54.09 53.95

Skating Skills 2.00 5.805.50 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.75

Transitions 2.00 5.505.25 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.25

Performance 2.00 5.855.50 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.25

Composition 2.00 5.805.75 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.905.75 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.75

57.70

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第46回東日本選手権大会 第37回東日本ジュニア選手権大会
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7 小  林  諒  真

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 17 106.62 51.02 56.60 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 4T< < 7.60 -3.80 3.80-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.53 3.832 1 1 2 2 1 2

3 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.24 7.440 1 0 0 1 0 1

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 1 1 1 1 0

5 3S 4.30 0.17 4.470 2 0 0 1 0 1

6 CSSp2 2.30 0.32 2.621 1 1 2 2 2 1

7 3Lz+2T 7.92 X -0.94 6.980 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1

8 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.25 1.73-1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -2 -2

9 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.911 2 1 1 1 2 0

10 2A+3T 8.25 X -0.92 7.33-2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -3 -3

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 1 0 1 -1

12 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.24 2.760 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1

54.95 51.02

Skating Skills 2.00 5.755.75 6.50 6.00 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.50

Transitions 2.00 5.405.50 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.00

Performance 2.00 5.605.50 6.50 6.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.75

Composition 2.00 5.806.00 6.25 6.25 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.755.75 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.75

56.60

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

8 唐  川  常  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 12 102.86 44.96 57.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.59 7.791 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 3Loq q 4.90 -0.98 3.92-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3

3 3Fe e 4.24 -0.93 3.31-3 -1 -3 -3 -2 -1 -2

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.38 3.581 1 1 2 1 2 1

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 3S 4.30 0.17 4.470 1 1 0 0 0 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.913 1 1 1 1 2 1

8 2S 1.43 X -0.13 1.30-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 0

9 3T+1T 5.06 X -0.08 4.980 0 0 -1 0 0 -1

10 2A 3.63 X -0.53 3.10-1 -1 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.702 3 1 1 1 2 1

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.302 0 1 1 1 2 0

45.16 44.96

Skating Skills 2.00 5.856.50 6.25 6.25 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.50

Transitions 2.00 5.606.25 6.00 6.00 5.25 4.75 5.50 5.25

Performance 2.00 5.706.25 6.00 6.25 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.25

Composition 2.00 5.956.75 6.50 6.50 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.856.50 6.25 6.50 5.50 5.00 5.75 5.25

57.90

第46回東日本選手権大会 第37回東日本ジュニア選手権大会

2020年11月6日～8日
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9 石  塚  玲  雄

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

早稲田大学 15 98.64 43.24 55.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.23 0.37-3 -4 -4 -3 -4 -5 -4

2 3S+1Eu+2S 6.10 0.26 6.360 -1 1 2 1 1 0

3 3F!+3T< ! 8.66 -2.65 6.01-5 -5 -4 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2A 3.30 0.20 3.501 0 1 0 1 2 0

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.58 3.781 2 1 2 2 2 2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.300 0 1 1 1 2 0

7 2A+3T< < 7.33 X -0.81 6.52-3 -2 -3 -3 -2 -2 -2

8 3Fe< e 3.50 X -1.53 1.97-5 -5 -5 -5 -4 -3 -5

9 2S 1.43 X 0.08 1.510 0 1 1 1 1 0

10 CSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 1 2 2

11 StSq1 1.80 0.25 2.05-1 1 2 2 2 2 0

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.77 4.273 2 2 3 2 2 1

45.42 43.24

Skating Skills 2.00 5.705.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.50

Transitions 2.00 5.205.00 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.00

Performance 2.00 5.554.75 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.50

Composition 2.00 5.604.75 5.50 5.75 5.50 6.00 6.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.655.00 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.75

55.40

10 菅  原  生  成

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東洋大学 13 91.70 42.30 51.40 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.43 6.031 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 3Lz< < 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3Loq+2T q 6.20 -0.98 5.22-2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.39 3.191 1 1 2 2 2 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.20 2.80-1 -2 0 1 0 0 -1

6 3Lo 4.90 -0.10 4.80-1 -1 0 0 0 0 0

7 CSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 1 3 2 2 2

8 StSq1 1.80 0.14 1.940 1 1 1 1 2 0

9 3Sq q 4.73 X -1.89 2.84-4 -4 -5 -4 -4 -5 -5

10 2A 3.63 X 0.13 3.760 0 1 0 1 1 0

11 2Aq q 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.781 2 1 1 1 0 -1

47.51 42.30

Skating Skills 2.00 5.205.00 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.50 4.75

Transitions 2.00 4.854.50 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.25 4.25

Performance 2.00 5.204.75 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.50 4.75

Composition 2.00 5.205.25 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.255.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.75 4.75

51.40

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

第46回東日本選手権大会 第37回東日本ジュニア選手権大会
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11 古  庄  優  雅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 10 84.33 37.43 46.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 2 1 1 1 0 1

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.17 0.43-2 -3 -2 -3 -2 -4 -4

3 3Lo 4.90 0.39 5.290 1 1 1 1 0 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.862 2 0 1 1 0 1

5 1A+2T 2.40 0.00 2.401 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 3F 5.30 0.11 5.410 1 0 0 0 0 1

7 CCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0 -1 1

8 StSq1 1.80 -0.07 1.73-2 -1 0 -1 0 0 0

9 3Sq q 4.73 X -0.95 3.78-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -3

10 2A+2T* * 3.63 X -1.52 2.11-4 -5 -5 -4 -3 -5 -5

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.00-3 0 0 0 1 0 0

12 CCoSp3V 2.25 -0.05 2.20-1 0 -1 0 0 0 0

39.01 37.43

Skating Skills 2.00 4.854.75 5.25 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.00

Transitions 2.00 4.454.00 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.25

Performance 2.00 4.654.25 5.25 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.75

Composition 2.00 4.703.75 5.25 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.803.75 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.75

46.90

12 齋  藤      翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 8 78.52 31.02 49.50 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3F+2T 6.60 0.53 7.131 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 2A 3.30 -0.13 3.170 0 0 -1 0 -1 -1

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0 0 -1

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-1 -1 0 0 1 1 0

5 3Lz!q ! 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 1 1 1 1

7 3Fq q 5.83 X -2.65 3.18-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 CCoSp1 2.00 0.16 2.160 1 1 1 1 1 0

9 2T 1.43 X -0.03 1.40-1 0 0 0 0 -1 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 1 1 0 0

11 1A<< << 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

12 CSSp2 2.30 -0.55 1.75-2 -3 -3 -2 -2 -3 -2

36.16 31.02

Skating Skills 2.00 5.155.00 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.50

Transitions 2.00 4.904.75 5.00 4.50 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.25

Performance 2.00 4.804.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.00

Composition 2.00 4.955.25 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.955.00 4.50 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.00

49.50

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

第46回東日本選手権大会 第37回東日本ジュニア選手権大会

2020年11月6日～8日

小瀬スポーツ公園アイスアリーナ(山梨県甲府市)
Version:2020.59.10282.960

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 男子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2020/11/07 20:33 Page 6



13 佐  藤  由  基

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 9 78.25 29.15 50.10 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lzq q 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2S 1.30 -0.05 1.250 0 -1 0 -1 -2 0

4 FCSp1 1.90 0.08 1.980 1 0 0 1 1 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.90 3.902 3 1 2 2 2 0

6 2S+1Eu+2S* * 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0 -1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1 1 0

8 3T+2T 6.05 X -1.18 4.87-3 -2 -3 -3 -3 -2 -3

9 2Aq q 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-4 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 1T 0.44 X -0.12 0.32-4 -2 -4 -2 -1 -5 -3

11 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.960 1 1 3 2 2 1

12 CSSp3 2.60 -0.16 2.44-1 1 -1 -1 0 -1 0

34.42 29.15

Skating Skills 2.00 5.004.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.25 4.75

Transitions 2.00 4.754.50 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.50

Performance 2.00 5.004.25 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.25 4.50

Composition 2.00 5.104.75 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.204.75 5.50 4.75 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.00

50.10

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

14 坪  井  聖  弥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

苫小牧駒澤大学 5 73.25 28.95 44.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.03 1.330 0 1 0 1 0 0

2 2Lo 1.70 -0.10 1.60-1 -1 0 -1 -1 0 0

3 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.00 1.880 0 0 0 0 0 -1

4 3T 4.20 0.25 4.451 0 1 1 1 0 0

5 3S 4.30 0.00 4.300 0 1 0 0 0 0

6 1Lo 0.55 X -0.04 0.510 -1 0 -1 -1 -2 -1

7 Sp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

8 ChSq1 3.00 -0.20 2.80-2 -1 0 0 1 1 -2

9 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.00 6.050 0 1 0 0 0 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 1 1 0 1 0

11 1A 1.21 X -0.13 1.08-1 -1 0 -2 -1 -2 -1

12 FCSp2 2.30 -0.05 2.25-1 -1 0 0 1 0 0

29.09 28.95

Skating Skills 2.00 4.704.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.50

Transitions 2.00 4.203.75 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.00

Performance 2.00 4.353.75 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.25

Composition 2.00 4.503.50 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.403.75 4.00 4.50 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.25

44.30

第46回東日本選手権大会 第37回東日本ジュニア選手権大会

2020年11月6日～8日

小瀬スポーツ公園アイスアリーナ(山梨県甲府市)
Version:2020.59.10282.960

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 男子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2020/11/07 20:33 Page 7



15 松  井  努  夢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 6 72.47 28.77 44.70 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 2T 1.30 0.00 1.30-1 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 FCSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.422 1 2 1 1 2 1

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 1 0 0 1 1 0

7 3Sq q 4.73 X -1.98 2.75-5 -4 -4 -5 -5 -5 -4

8 3Tq q 4.62 X -2.10 2.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 FCCoSpBV 1.28 -0.18 1.100 -1 -1 -2 -1 -2 -2

10 ChSq1 3.00 -0.80 2.20-1 -2 0 -2 -2 -1 -2

11 1A 1.21 X -0.02 1.190 -1 0 0 -1 0 0

12 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 1 0 0 0

32.84 28.77

Skating Skills 2.00 4.754.00 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.25 4.50

Transitions 2.00 4.154.00 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.00

Performance 2.00 4.453.75 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.50 5.00 4.50

Composition 2.00 4.504.25 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.25 5.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.504.00 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.50 5.25 4.50

44.70

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

16 神  戸  巧  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東洋大学 4 69.62 26.42 45.20 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.101 0 0 0 0 0 -1

3 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.730 0 1 0 1 0 -1

4 FCSSp3 2.60 0.31 2.912 1 1 1 1 2 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 2 1 0 0

6 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 1 0 0 0 0

7 1Lz+1Eu+2F! ! 3.19 X -0.29 2.90-1 -2 -1 -2 -1 -2 -2

8 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.960 2 2 2 1 1 1

10 1Lo 0.55 X -0.07 0.48-1 -1 0 -2 -1 -2 -2

11 2A 3.63 X -0.66 2.97-1 -3 -1 -2 -2 -3 -2

12 FCCoSpBV 1.28 -0.26 1.02-1 -2 -1 -3 -2 -3 -2

27.25 26.42

Skating Skills 2.00 4.654.00 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.50

Transitions 2.00 4.154.00 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.00 3.75

Performance 2.00 4.554.25 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.25

Composition 2.00 4.554.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.704.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75

45.20

演技時間:  -1.00 転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第46回東日本選手権大会 第37回東日本ジュニア選手権大会

2020年11月6日～8日

小瀬スポーツ公園アイスアリーナ(山梨県甲府市)
Version:2020.59.10282.960

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 男子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2020/11/07 20:33 Page 8



17 鈴  木  楽  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

駒場学園高校 2 69.41 28.71 41.70 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 0.20 5.101 1 0 0 1 0 0

2 3T 4.20 -0.59 3.611 0 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 1 0 0

4 3S+2T 5.60 -1.46 4.14-4 -5 -3 -4 -3 -3 -3

5 FCSpB 1.60 -0.26 1.34-2 -2 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.07 1.73-1 1 0 -1 0 0 -1

7 1A 1.21 X -0.26 0.95-3 -4 -1 -3 0 -3 -2

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 0 -1

9 2S<< << 0.44 X -0.20 0.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2A 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 CSSp2 2.30 -0.32 1.98-1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2

12 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.06 2.940 1 0 -1 0 0 -1

33.38 28.71

Skating Skills 2.00 4.454.25 5.00 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

Transitions 2.00 3.903.50 4.75 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.00

Performance 2.00 4.103.50 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.00

Composition 2.00 4.203.75 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.203.50 4.75 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25

41.70

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

18 堀      義  正

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 3 64.20 21.10 43.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.13 1.232 1 1 2 1 0 1

2 1A+2T 2.40 0.16 2.562 1 1 2 1 0 1

3 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 -1 0 0 0

4 FCCoSp2V 1.88 -0.49 1.39-1 -2 -2 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 0 0 1 0 0

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 1 0 0 0 0

7 FSSp1 2.00 -0.40 1.60-1 -2 -1 -4 -3 -3 -1

8 2Lz!+1Eu+2S ! 4.29 X -0.67 3.62-1 -4 -2 -4 -3 -3 -5

9 2F+2T<< << 2.42 X -0.90 1.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.350 -1 -1 -2 -1 0 -2

11 2T* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

12 CCSpBV 1.28 -0.15 1.130 -3 -1 -1 1 -3 -1

23.37 21.10

Skating Skills 2.00 4.704.75 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50

Transitions 2.00 4.054.00 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.75

Performance 2.00 4.204.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25

Composition 2.00 4.354.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.254.00 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.00

43.10

第46回東日本選手権大会 第37回東日本ジュニア選手権大会

2020年11月6日～8日

小瀬スポーツ公園アイスアリーナ(山梨県甲府市)
Version:2020.59.10282.960

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 男子
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19 鶴  田  翔  真

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東洋大学 7 61.46 19.36 42.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.13 3.170 0 0 -1 -1 0 -1

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.58-1 -1 0 0 0 -1 0

3 2F! ! 1.80 -0.29 1.51-1 -1 -2 -2 -2 -1 -3

4 FCCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

5 3T 4.20 0.17 4.371 1 0 0 0 1 0

6 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.10 1.18-1 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -3

7 2T 1.43 X 0.00 1.431 0 0 0 0 0 -1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.400 1 1 1 1 1 -1

9 StSq1 1.80 -0.54 1.26-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -5 -3

10 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5 -4 -5 -5

11 A 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

12 CSSpB 1.60 -0.22 1.38-1 -2 0 -2 -2 0 -3

20.99 19.36

Skating Skills 2.00 4.454.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.50

Transitions 2.00 3.853.75 4.00 4.25 4.00 3.75 3.25 3.75

Performance 2.00 4.103.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 3.75

Composition 2.00 4.253.75 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.00 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.403.75 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.25

42.10

20 田  村  亮  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城鶴ヶ谷FSC 1 52.84 24.04 32.80 4.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-4.00

Base
Value

1 4S<< << 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 4S<<+3T<< << 5.60 -2.15 3.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3A<< << 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 3Loq+1Eu<<+3Sq << 9.20 -2.45 6.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -3 -5

5 FCSp1 1.90 -0.30 1.60-2 -2 -2 -1 -2 -1 -1

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.30 1.20-2 -3 -2 -1 -1 -3 -2

7 CSSp2 2.30 0.05 2.350 0 0 1 0 1 0

8 1Lz<< << 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

9 ChSq1 3.00 -0.90 2.10-1 -3 -1 -1 -2 -3 -2

10 1A< < 0.97 X -0.44 0.53-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 2Fq q 1.98 X -0.86 1.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -4 -4 -5

12 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.36 1.14-2 -3 -3 -2 -2 -1 -3

35.55 24.04

Skating Skills 2.00 3.653.50 3.00 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.002.75 2.75 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.303.00 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.50

Composition 2.00 3.153.00 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.302.75 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.50

32.80

ｺｽﾁｭｰﾑ･小道具(vote): (1 of 8)

演技時間:  -2.00 転倒:  -2.00 (2)

第46回東日本選手権大会 第37回東日本ジュニア選手権大会

2020年11月6日～8日

小瀬スポーツ公園アイスアリーナ(山梨県甲府市)
Version:2020.59.10282.960
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